
 
Liberia 2030 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2030 Tuesday New Year’s Day 

February 11, 2030 Monday Armed Forces Day 

March 13, 2030 Wednesday Decoration Day 

March 15, 2030 Friday J. J. Robert’s Day 

April 12, 2030 Friday Fast and Prayer Day 

May 14, 2030 Tuesday National Unification Day 

July 26, 2030 Friday Independence Day 

August 24, 2030 Saturday Flag Day 

November 7, 2030 Thursday Thanksgiving 

November 29, 2030 Friday William Tubman’s Birthday 

December 25, 2030 Wednesday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


